éﬂ territoire
—~> d’'énergie

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17
18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

90

COMMUNE

ANDELNANS

ANDELNANS

ANGEOT

ANJOUTEY

ARGIESANS

AUTRECHENE

AUXELLES HAUT

AUXELLES-BAS

BANVILLARS

BAVILLIERS

BAVILLIERS

BAVILLIERS

BEAUCOURT
BEAUCOURT

BEAUCOURT

BELFORT

BELFORT

BELFORT

BELFORT

BELFORT

BELFORT

BERMONT

BESSONCOURT

BESSONCOURT

BETHONVILLIERS

BORON

BOTANS

BOURG-SOUS-CHATELET

BOUROGNE

BOUROGNE

BREBOTTE

BRETAGNE

Délégués titulaires et suppléants TDE90 2020 - mise a jour 06/2024

NOM

PATTAROZZI

PETERSCHMITT

LOUVET

BRINGARD

ZAMOFING

KRUGER DEUBER

ZIEGLER

GROSCLAUDE

MUNIER

GONCALVES

KOEBERLE

MIRA

BIETRY
FRANCOIS

MANGIN

BOUDEVIN

CASTALDI
DIMEY

ILLANA

PICARD

VIVOT

MARTIN

NGUYEN DAT

PASQUIER

TRITTER

SALOMON

THOMAS

LARDIER

CORTI

PESME-CANSAR

MANCILLA

Prénom

Olivier
David
Thierry
Jean-Pierre
Mireille
Francis
Arnaud
Jonathan
Daniel
José
Eric
Patrick

Thomas
Pascal

Eric
Nathalie

Corinne
David

Joseph
Alain
Sébastien
Bruno

Luc
Virginie
Alain
Michele
Alex
Sylvie

Robert

Christophe

Lionel

Suppléant NOM

GUY
COILLOT
INARDIN
DOYEN
MARTIN
RABBE
GUYENNET
LACREUSE
PATTE
[ACKERMANN
JMARMET
LORIDAT

CHEVALIER
COURTOT

HAMLIL

ROICOMTE

HORLACHER
AUTHIER

JOLY

[VOLA

EINHORN

JEAMBRUN

SIBRE

FROIDEVAUX

CLEMENCE

JMARCHAND

KADOURI

BOUAZI

DANG-HAO

BAUDIN

SCALAMANDRE

LAMARE

Suppléant Prénom

patrick
Yves
Michel
Arnaud
Thierry
Sophie
Dominique
Odile
Thierry
Pascal
Jean
Gérard

Philippe
Francis

Hamid
Romuald

Rachel
Charléene

Claude
Yves
Christiane
Gilles
Ludivine
Guillaume
Patrick
Christelle
Mohamed
Audrey
Gilles
Francois
Carlo

Gisele



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

BUC

CHARMOIS

CHATENOIS LES FORGES

CHATENOIS LES FORGES

CHAUX

CHAUX

CHAVANATTE

CHAVANNES LES GRANDS

CHEVREMONT

CHEVREMONT

COURCELLES

COURTELEVANT

CRAVANCHE

CRAVANCHE

CROIX

CUNELIERES

DANJOUTIN

DANJOUTIN

DANJOUTIN

DELLE

DELLE

DELLE

DENNEY

DORANS

EGUENIGUE

ELOIE

ESSERT

ESSERT

ETUEFFONT

ETUEFFONT

EVETTE SALBERT

EVETTE SALBERT

FAVEROIS

FECHE L'EGLISE

FELON

FLORIMONT

FONTAINE

PREVOT

BOURQUIN

LEDRAPIER

VAUTHIER

LESOU

RIO

DINET

BAUMGARTNER

HUGUENIN

MOUTARLIER

PRENAT

WIDMER

GENDRIN

ROLLAND

TOURNOUX

CHARTAUX

GARDOT

HOWALD

PAULUZZI

BOUR

GARNIER

WALTER

MORGEN

FOLLOT

BERNARDIN

ORIEZ

BURGER

MAZZEGA

FESSLER

SCHAAF

BANET

SILVESTRE

CERF

BOUILLOT

WEISS

HANSEN

ANTOINE

Valérie
Jean-Luc
Christophe
Lionel
Chantal
Eric
Monique
Bernadette
Alain
Jean-Paul
Pascal
Eric

Marc
Emmanuel
Karine
Caroline
Serge
Florent
Martine
Daniel
Philippe
Jean-Luc
Jean-Paul
Michel
Christophe
Emmanuel
Alain
Daniel
Alain
Virginie
Claude
Martial
Bernard
Gérard
Eric
Céline

Jean

SOYER
BOULERE
SIEDEL
DUPONT-SCHMALTZ
JMORCELY
DUPONT
BOCAT
FESSELET
PION
TAVERDET
BOVE
GERARD
BULLIOT
DORE
PIQUEREZ
PERRIN
FADY
BOULANGER
CARDOT
ROY
ARLIN
POECKER
EHRET
PERRET
FALCONE
GILBERT
KOKCU
JMADONNA
REVERCHON
LAMBOLEY
LAURENT
CHASSIGNET
SARRET
ROPITAL
CRISCUOLO
PERRIER

[VIGNAL

Pierre-Alain
Noél
Christine
Amandine
Philippe
Jean-Michel
Lucie
Gérard
Xavier
Alain
Bernadette
Francis
Bernard
Alain
Louis
Karine
Anne-Marie
Johann
Pierre
Lionel
Emmanuelle
Mallory
Christophe
Philippe
Franco
Eric
Ethem
Myriam
Yann
Julien
Philippe
Thierry
Claudine
Jean-Francois
Clément
Guylaine

Djamila



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

FONTENELLE
FOUSSEMAGNE
FRAIS
FROIDEFONTAINE
GIROMAGNY
GIROMAGNY
GRANDVILLARS
GRANDVILLARS
GROSMAGNY

GROSNE

JONCHEREY
JONCHEREY
LACHAPELLE S/S ROUG.
La madeleine Val des Anges
LACHAPELLE/CHAUX
LACOLLONGE
LAGRANGE
LARIVIERE
LEBETAIN

LEPUIX

LEPUIX

LEPUIX NEUF
LEVAL

MENONCOURT
MEROUX-MOVAL
MEROUX-MOVAL
MEZIRE

MEZIRE
MONTBOUTON
MONTREUX-CHATEAU
MONTREUX-CHATEAU
MORVILLARS
MORVILLARS
NOVILLARD
OFFEMONT
OFFEMONT

OFFEMONT

DAVID

FREYBURGER

BITSCH

KWASNIK

CODDET

DI CATERINA

LOCATELLI

REGNAULT

BARRE

BAZIN

BEUSCART

THEVENEAU

PARROT

BAZIN

PETITOT

BLANC

MARCONNET

BLONDE

DEMOUGE

FRESET

MARSOT

PETITJEAN

COLARD

JAMET

GODEAU

HENNY

RODRIGUEZ

POINSSOT

BAPST

BOUCHOT

JORGELIN

GRAEHLING

ZUMBIHL

GABILLOUX

BROS

JOUBERT

RETAILLEAU

Emmanuel
Claude
Simon
Bernard
Christian
Pascal
Jean
Christophe
Edmond
Jérdme
Alexis
Sébastian
Eric
Olivier
Eric
Michel
Didier
Marc
Cyrille
Valérie
Bernard

Fabrice

Pierre-Etienne

Jean-Claude
Jean-Pierre
Christophe
Rafaél
Evelyne
Vanessa
Morgan
Isabelle
Michel
Jean-Francgois
Pascale
Dominique
Guillaume

Dominique

IMOUGIN
PILEYRE
CONSTANTAKATOS
FRACHISSE
DEMOUGE
CREVOISIER
ENDERLIN
GAILLARD
PERREZ
HOTTLET
BLANC
ALEXANDRE
HEIDET
GABLE
PEUREUX-DEMANGELLE
DUMEL
JMULLER
RONZANI
DUPREZ
LANNEAU
KOLB
PAYSAN
LESPES
ROBLES
LEBEUF
PARROT
TASSETTI
BOUHELIER
CHAILLET
BELUCHE
BONSOIR
CLAISSE
TREIBER
BRODA
TRITTER
VETTER

DIDIER

Jean-Claude
Christophe
Miltiades
Hervé
Patrick
Mathieu
Francois
Christian
Thierry
Jean-Louis
Francis
Jacques
Eric
Alexandre
Anne-Sophie
Patrick
Déborah
Sylvain
Jean-Jacques
Jean-Marc
Annie
Sébastien
Fatma
Alexandre
Michel
Agnes
Frédéric
Michel
Arnaud
Philippe
Lionel
Michele
Jean-Daniel
Mickaél
Carole
Lionel

Francois



120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

PEROUSE

PEROUSE

PETIT-CROIX

PETITEFONTAINE

PETITMAGNY

PHAFFANS

RECHESY

RECOUVRANCE

REPPE

RIERVESCEMONT

ROMAGNY S/S ROUG.

ROPPE

ROPPE

ROUGEGOUTTE

ROUGEMONT LE CHATEAU

ROUGEMONT LE CHATEAU

SERMAMAGNY

SEVENANS

St DIZIER L'EVEQUE

ST GERMAIN LE CHAT.

SUARCE

THIANCOURT

TREVENANS

TREVENANS

URCEREY

VALDOIE

VALDOIE

VALDOIE

VAUTHIERMONT

VELLESCOT

VESCEMONT

VETRIGNE

VEZELOIS

VILLARS LE SEC

CHARMY

CNUDDE

CHENUT

SCHNOEBELEN

BATISSE

CESCA

KLEIBER

JEMET

HIBLOT

HASSENBOELER

MARTINEZ

HAEGELIN

PERREZ

COURBOT

DONZE

SORET

CHANSON

SUBAST

WITTIG

PETIT

CUTTAT

TONIUTTI

CLAVEQUIN

MOYON

GAUMEZ

CHAFIQ

DREYER

RIBREAU

DEMANDRE

PFHURTER

CANAL

LOUIS

JACQUEMIN

VALLET

Francois
Jean-Pierre
Roger
Michel
Arnaud
Bruno

André

Samir
Bernadette
Carole

Jean

Denis
Marie-Ange
Francis
Jean-Michel
Francois
Thierry
Gokhan
Francine
Frédéric
Laurent
Sébastien
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Louis
Pascal
Abdelghafour
Patrick
Christian
Pierre-louis
Florence
Christian
Chantal
Roland

Xavier

CLAUSS
MUNIER
MASSIAS
O'KEEFFE
BARRAUD
BEAUVISAGE
CRAMATTE
RACINE
JMARQUIS
KUENY
GEHIN

LEPAGE

TEREBUS
DUCROZ
IMIESCH
DUPONT
CASOLT
ROSSO
BEIX
IMICHALET
CAMARASA
VENET
CHIPAUX
ROBERTI
BERKOUN
CNUDDE
JARDOT
lvancaNET
CASTEX
RENOUX
DAGUET
DEMOULIN

TALON

JMARTINS LOPEZ

Jean-Francois
Bruno
Christelle
Colette
Alexandre
Christophe
Yoann

Jean
Philippe
Yannick
Jean-Marc
Séverine
Acacio
Michel
Eric
Patrick
James
Jean-Francois
Serge
Arnaud
Nicolas
Elisabeth
Bérénice
Franck
Jean-Pierre
Mohamed
Sylvie
Nicolas
Alexandre
Noél
Sophie
Thierry
Robert

Jean-Michel



